

FUNDRAISER EVENT

Help Us Raise Money For: Greenwood Elementary

When	Where	How
Tuesday, March 16, 2021 10:30 AM to 9:00 PM	Panda Express located at: Hwy 55 & Vicksburg Ln Plymouth PX 3405 Vicksburg Ln N Plymouth, MN 55447 7633439808	In-store: Show paper or digital version of flyer Online: Enter 320705 in the promo code box during online checkout at order.pandaexpress.com. Orders must be placed on the event day

50% of event sales will be donated to: Greenwood Elementary

Participating fundraiser guests are required to present a valid fundraiser flyer (paper copy or digital image) with each order to receive credit towards the fundraiser. Flyers may not be distributed inside or within the vicinity of the restaurant including, without limitation to, the restaurant parking lot before or during the fundraiser. Panda Restaurant Group reserves the right cancel any and all fundraiser events for any reason and/or withhold payment of associated donation, if the Panda Restaurant Group Fundraiser Guidelines are not followed.

© 2021 Panda Restaurant Group, Inc. All Rights Reserved.



FUNDRAISER EVENT

Help Us Raise Money For: Greenwood Elementary

When	Where	How
Tuesday, March 16, 2021 10:30 AM to 9:00 PM	Panda Express located at: Hwy 55 & Vicksburg Ln Plymouth PX 3405 Vicksburg Ln N Plymouth, MN 55447 7633439808	In-store: Show paper or digital version of flyer Online: Enter 320705 in the promo code box during online checkout at order.pandaexpress.com. Orders must be placed on the event day

50% of event sales will be donated to: Greenwood Elementary

Participating fundraiser guests are required to present a valid fundraiser flyer (paper copy or digital image) with each order to receive credit towards the fundraiser. Flyers may not be distributed inside or within the vicinity of the restaurant including, without limitation to, the restaurant parking lot before or during the fundraiser. Panda Restaurant Group reserves the right cancel any and all fundraiser events for any reason and/or withhold payment of associated donation, if the Panda Restaurant Group Fundraiser Guidelines are not followed.

© 2021 Panda Restaurant Group, Inc. All Rights Reserved.